430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO EX 6 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 ZEX 6A 24,99 A 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.QT. ~ TIBANIKOZ oy 100
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 Y\W/w | XPONOS :
XINIOMETPA YTMOAOIMA
TR KATEYOYNSH NAHPO®OPIES oo
&5 58 vt

0.00 | 0.00 @ AQEEZHg'A 26.28
ENITAAIO-AADEIOY3A |

GPS
N 37.63006 /€ 21.50294

%
0.32 | 0.32 @ 1/6 25.96
GPS
2 N 37.62789 /£ 21.50473

0.82 | 0.50 25.46

1.61 | 0.79 24.67

1.88 | 0.27 24.40

OX N

GPS 24.34
N 37.62105 /€ 21.51903

1.94 | 0.06
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430 OAvurtiaxo Rally

BiBAio Atadpoung

AMNO 2EX 6 AMNOXTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 x\u 3

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 YA\w/w | XPONO2 :

XINIOMETPA

YMNOAOINA
oONKA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEZ o
2.28 | 0.34 : 24.00
6
2.43 | 0.15 { 23.85
7
2.73 | 0.30 @ 3/6 23.55
GPS
8 N 37.62008 /e 21.52419
3.03 | 0.30 e 4/6 23.25
GPS
9 N 37.61878 /€ 21.52972
3.22 [ 0.19 { 23.06
10
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANO SEX 6 ANOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 xAu 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.OT | IBANIKOS o0
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYSA | 34,07 y\i/w | XPONOS ;
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
3.33 | 0.11 A e 56 22.95
GPS
11 N 37.61626 /€ 21.52918
3.43 | 0.10 P 22.85
12
3.58 | 0.15 % @ 6/6 22.70
GPS
13 N 37.61444 / £21.53018
3.86 | 0.28 X 22.42
14
3.90 | 0.04 {‘ @ 776 22.38
GPS
15 N 37.61295 /e 21.53298
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO ZEX 6 AMNOITA:H | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZX
NMPOZ ZEX 6A 24,99 )()\p. 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 00:44’
EMNITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 )(M,l/w XPONOZ .
XIAIOMETPA NONOINA
oA | VEPIKA KATEYOYN2H NMAHPO®OPIEX XAt
4.62 | 0.72 21.66
16
5.44 | 0.82 e 86 20.84
GPS
17 N 37.62326 /€ 21.53856

6.44 | 1.00 19.84
9/6
GPS
N 37.62045 / £ 21.54703
6.74 | 0.30 19.54

19

7.39 | 0.65 18.89
®u

GPS
20 N 37.62481 /e 21.55373
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430 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AlNO ZEX 6 ANO3TAXH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO% ZEX 6A 24,99 An 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:44’
ENITANIO-AANDEIOYZA | 34,07 Y\n/w | XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA YNOAOIMA
oONKA | VEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NMAHPO®OPIEX o
7.64 | 0.25 @ 116 18.64
GPS
21 N 37.62542 /€ 21.55679
7.89 | 0.25 18.39
22
o)
8.79 | 0.90 e 126 17.49
GPS
23 N 37.62707 /€ 21.56376
8.84 | 0.05 l 17.44
24
9.24 | 0.40 ‘} 17.04
25
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430 OAvurtiaxo Rally BiBAio Atabpourig

AMNO ZEX 6 AMNOXTA:H | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPO3 SEX 6A 24,99 yAp 3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH 6 M.QT. IAANIKOS 00:44’
ENITAAIO-AADEIOYZA | 34,07 yA\W/w | XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA YNOAOINA
onkA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX o
9.74 | 0.50 A 16.54
@ 13
GPS
26 N 37.630047 /€ 21.5646
11.94| 2.20 @ 14 /5 14.34
GPS
27 N 37.63702 /€ 21.56741
=28 TEPMATIZMOS
% E.A. 6
12.14/ 0.20 EnITAnIO-AnDEIOYsA 1| 14.14
GPS
28 N 37.6376 /€ 21.56627
@ sTON
EA. 6
EMITAAIO-AAMEIOYZA |
12.34| 0.20 EISOAOS SE 13.94
ASDAATO
GPS
29 N 37.63904 /€ 21.564458
EIZ0A03 3E
XQPIO
13.52| 1.18 T AAderovoa 12.76
Alfeiousa
30
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